City of Auburn Permit Report
PERMITS ISSUED BETWEEN 5/1/2013 AND 5/31/2013

Permit Number  Work Class Pl Address Description Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total m Sg Ft CODE

Permit Type: Commercial Building (11)

560 LEWISTON St. Lawrence And

DEMO-5140-2013  Commercial 131001000 -\~ o1 Demo Building 05/01/2013 1 e moiiroad $27.00 $1,500.00 440 DEMO
Swap 6 of 12 exsisting GTP
CB-5086-2013 Alterations 302001000 800 NORTH RIVER antennas with new ones. Add  05/02/2013 ACQUISITION  john Mcoilicuddy $160.00 $20,000.00 0 CA
3 RRh'sand (6) 1 5/8 coax to PARTNERS Il
CB-5048-2013 Alterations 220103000 16 ALBISTON Repairing existing walls 05/02/2013 Rita Myrick SR GENERAL $160.00 $20,000.00 28250 CA
pairing g y CONTRACTORS ' OO

Install roof top antennas (12) Auburn Housing

CB-5096-2013 Alterations 260142000 74 LAKE AUBURN and equipment cabinets on 05/08/2013 Authorit PCS Construction $692.00 $96,000.00 240 NC
steel frame Yy
CB-5199-2013 New 143009000 49 OMNI 19.5 x 20 storage unit 05/08/2013 Edward Chapman Abco Rental $137.00 $200.00 390 AB
CB-5019-2013 Addition 208001000 385 RODMAN Adding free standing 05/10/2013 Northeaster Coastal Equipment 4311 50 42800000 967 AB
mezzanine Graphic Supply ~ Corporation
Unusual AT&T is adding 3 antennas SAl

CB-5233-2013 229010000 491 COURT & ancillary equipment to their 05/16/2013 $160.00 $20,000.00 0 CA

Structure . Communications
eXIStIng antenna array.
Unusual AT&T is adding 3 ant erP SAl
CB-5234-2013 nusual = 307001000 840 NORTH RIVER Is adding 5 antennas 5,1 5/5913 ACQUISITION o $160.00  $20,000.00 0 CA
Structure and ancillary equipment PARTNERS Il Communications
Unusual AT&T is adding 3 ant cTP SAl
CB-5235-2013 nusual 135003000 251 HACKETT 15 adding > antennas — 5e16/5913 ACQUISITION o $160.00  $20,000.00 0 CA
Structure and ancillary equipment PARTNERS Il Communications
CB-5244-2013 Addition 260073000 410 TURNER 3rd floor fire escape 05/17/2013 Daniel LeCompte NOTA Construction  $65.00 $2,000.00 150 CA
CB-5281-2013 Sli?u“;ﬂ?'e 261055000 119 CENTER Underground storage tank ~ 05/28/2013 VSH Realty inc ~ Gaftek, LLC $43.00  $115,000.00 1 CcA

$2,075.00 $342,700.00
Permit Type: Dwelling - 1 & 2 Family (23)




Permit Number

Work Class

DEMO-5160-2013

SP-5164-2013

SFD-5097-2013

SFD-5137-2013

SFD-5136-2013

SFD-5147-2013

SFD-5174-2013

SFD-5161-2013

SFD-5183-2013

SFD-5172-2013

SP-5201-2013

SFD-5188-2013

SFD-5204-2013

SFD-5215-2013

Residential

In Ground

Alterations

Alterations

Addition

Accessory
Structures

Accessory
Structures

Modular

Addition

Alterations

In Ground

New

Alterations

Alterations

Pl

137026000

135068016

259068000

133069000

191012000

250123000

178031001

198006000

188029000

250174000

146011002

161001008

239002011

277040001

Address

371 PENLEY
CORNER

24 OUTLOOK

28 WOODLAWN

60 HARVEST HILL

19 IPSWICH

156 SUMMER

216 FLETCHER

53 Huard

558 POLAND

100 WHITNEY

92 HICKORY

29 LUBEAR

39 VISTA

150 HOTEL

Description

Demo farm house

Inground pool

Replacing deck 8x22

Basement office and
storeroom/ 4 new windows

New 11x7 addition

Rebuild 5x10 deck

10 x 30 deck

New Modular home with
garage

24 x 16 & 8 x 14 addition on
home

Remodeling kitchen - moving
walls

New inground pool

New single family dwelling

Finishing basement

Install 02 36x22 awning
windows

Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total
05/01/2013 LEWSION AU e Gravel o, inc $137.00
05/02/2013 Paul Yarnevich John rae $75.00
05/02/2013 Bradford Sloat ~ APeX EXteriorsand a0 o
Finishes
05/02/2013 David baker Precision Builders $68.00
05/02/2013 Richard Aube castonguay & sons $37.00
05/02/2013 Evan Peer QIL_JII_LI[’)\IE??,;E $23.00
05/03/2013 John Herrick Jr $35.00
05/06/2013 Neal Thompson  Andy Morin $381.00
05/08/2013 \E,)var:;f:y& Carol $125.00
05/08/2013 JCO::)‘:]& &Sad ity Design, I $70.00
05/08/2013 Kirk Egge Future Pools $75.00
05/10/2013 EZ"IEES;”KLC 3. Pratt Construction ~ $270.00
05/10/2013 Thomas Smith $35.00
05/16/2013 Joseph Elichaa ALTERNATIVE $20.00

SIDING

Estimated Cost
of Construction

$9,900.00

$25,000.00

$3,000.00

$9,500.00

$6,000.00

$400.00

$15,000.00

$120,000.00

$14,000.00

$10,000.00

$35,000.00

$120,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

|.g)
T
—

2823

576

176

240

77

50

300

1716

496

1008

1188

750

792

DEMO

PL

DK

RA

RA

DK

DK

NR

RA

RA

PL

NR

RA

RA



Estimated Cost

Permit Number  Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sq Ft CODE
- -, . G.M. Morin

SFD-5224-2013 Addition 297014000 85 WEST AUBURN Bath addition 05/16/2013 Doris Bonneau Enterprises, Inc $50.00 $29,600.00 140 RA

SFD-5208-2013 New 145059000 163 BEECH HILL thr\T/]vezsxez singlefamily  05/17/5013 Stanley Crockett B & M Developers ~ $419.00  $200,000.00 1900  NR
Accessory Install exterior granite steps, . Davis Landscape

SFD-5238-2013 256018000 42 WATERVIEW . 05/20/2013 Paul Macri $47.00 $28,000.00 533 RA
Structures walkway and bluestone patio Co., Inc.

SFD-5253-2013 Alterations 313048000 42 FOX HOLLOW 2 rooms in basement 05/20/2013 Nathan Hood $20.00 $2,000.00 456 RA

SFD-5276-2013 A0 909167000 55 BENNETT Construct 16x24 detached 415013 TODD EMERY $4400  $2000000 480 GA
Structures garage and 4x24 screen porch

SFD-5254-2013  Alterations 313048000 42 FOX HOLLOW tir:fc;osz dsrt;';’q"e" ©Classity 4512412013 Nathan Hood ~ Randall Child $20.00 $300.00 18 RA

SP-5298-2013 InGround 413014000 2H1|8LIE) ILLINGHAM Inground pool 05/31/2013 Anthony Lyons Ricks pools $75.00 $25,000.00 432 PL
Accessory

SFD-5306-2013 Structures 083004000 889 POWNAL Deck 12x24 05/31/2013 Irene Lahey $35.00 $6,500.00 288 DK

SFD-5223-2013 Addition 057030000 30 PARTRIDGE “\tached garage/ covered 05/31/2013 Gilbert Lapointe - Morin $85.00 $32,000.00 308 GA

porch Enterprises, Inc.
$2,181.00 $715,200.00

Permit Type: Electrical (34)

EL-5153-2013 Commercial 240221000 88 COURT Install new openings 05/01/2013 Tim Corporation  Roy Snow Inc $42.00 N/A N/A N/A

EL-5157-2013 Residential 240111000 58 GOFF \Tlfﬁ':‘g'”g nob and tube 05/01/2013 Laurier S. Pierre  Ken Audet $32.00 N/A NA  NIA

EL-5170-2013 Residential 337004000 166 OAK HILL installing smoke detectors 05/02/2013 Emily Wood Hixon Electric $32.00 N/A N/A N/A



Permit Number ~ Work Class
EL-5171-2013 Residential
EL-5175-2013 Commercial
EL-5179-2013 Residential
EL-5193-2013 Commercial
EL-5198-2013 Residential
EL-5200-2013 Commercial
EL-5202-2013 Residential
EL-5206-2013 Commercial
EL-5214-2013 Residential
EL-5225-2013 Commercial
EL-5231-2013 Commercial
EL-5241-2013 Commercial

Pl

250174000

261017000

266002000

240186000

211288000

291001000

146011002

241012000

250123000

240159000

255004000

Address

100 WHITNEY

245 CENTER

138 EVERETT

62 TURNER

160 SOUTH MAIN

600 CENTER

92 HICKORY

2 GREAT FALLS

156 SUMMER

3 PEARL

000 West Shore

000 Center

Description

installing outlets in kitchen

1 permanent sign

Electrical for new home

Installing 1 permanent sign

Replacing 200 amp panel

upgrade in sercutiry system
and cameras at the new Sears

new inground pool

Smokey's Greater Shows

new panel and rewiring

meter

relocating service

Temp service

Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total
05/02/2013 OSMUA&SAR o Electric $32.00
Caron
05/03/2013 Florist Mall Neokraft Signs Inc $42.00
05/06/2013 Carol Thomas DC Electric, Inc. $58.00
05/07/2013 YMCA Roy Snow Inc $42.00
05/08/2013 James Labonte P M ELECTRIC $32.00
05/08/2013 DOE Family Trust Great Falls Security $42.00
05/08/2013 Kirk Egge Future Pools $50.00
05/10/2013 Tim Corporation :hmoc\)/t/(:yls Greater 100,00
05/13/2013 Evan Peer 28; g?l‘?llc $32.00
05/14/2013 Kevin Odonovan  Twin Electric $42.00
05/15/2013 Auburn Sewerage ¢, o9
District
05/16/2013 Bancroft $42.00

Estimated Cost
of Construction

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

SqFt CODE
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A



Permit Number

Work Class

EL-5243-2013

EL-5245-2013

EL-5246-2013

EL-5255-2013

EL-5260-2013

EL-5261-2013

EL-5272-2013

EL-5273-2013

EL-5274-2013

EL-5275-2013

EL-5279-2013

EL-5282-2013

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Pl

230129000

221127000

221212000

337012000

206056000

249147000

208001000

241024000

250200000

189006000

207066000

Address

124 HIGH

126 RIVERSIDE

9 THIRD

245 OAK HILL

1146 MINOT

107 LAKE

385 RODMAN

156 MAIN

248 TURNER

61 TWIN

415 RODMAN

80 AIRPORT

Description

replacing switched adding
recepticals

install panel

putting in new lights and new
bathroom

installing panel and smoke
detectors

service upgrade

adding 3rd landlord meter to
apartment building

fire/burglar system

1 permanent sign

Adding smoke detectors and
changing fixtures.

new service adding outside
GFlI's

Installing approximately 20
Fire Alarm devices

adding some dialers to alarm
system

Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total
05/17/2013 Matthew Carter LM ELECTRIC $32.00
05/17/2013 Kenneth Chris's Electric $32.00
gradowski
05/20/2013 Donald Cote Hixon Electric $32.00
05/20/2013 Christian Mendes - Electrical $32.00
Contractors
05/21/2013 Kevin Arel ESM Electrical $42.00
Systems of Maine
05/21/2013 Mark Ouellette  icrymeeting $32.00
Electrical Services
Northeaster SEACOAST
05/23/2013 Graphic Suool SECURITY-- $42.00
PRIC SUPPY REEPORT
05/23/2013 Aubum Housing o ot signs e $42.00
Authority
05/23/2013 Li‘:T INVestors, ¢ eedom Electric $42.00
05/23/2013 Edward Chapman JNC ELECTRIC $42.00
J.F. MURPHY Building Controls,
05/24/2013 HOMES LLC $42.00
05/28/2013 Eastern Fire Services ~ $42.00

Estimated Cost
of Construction

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

SqFt CODE
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A



Estimated Cost

Permit Number  Work Class PID Address Description Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total of Construction Sq Ft CODE
. renovating a hair salon to a Richard Boucher
EL-5287-2013 Commercial 221086000 9 THIRD - 05/28/2013 Donald Cote - $42.00 N/A N/A N/A
pizza shop Electric
EL-5288-2013 Commercial 241010000 20 GREAT FALLs ~ 2ddingtoexisting burglar —— g50/515 Aubur Housing  Great Falls Security ¢, N/A N/A  NIA
system Authority Systems
1176 OLD SEACOAST
EL-5292-2013 Residential 081034000 install alarm system 05/29/2013 Roderick Dew SECURITY-- $32.00 N/A N/A N/A
DANVILLE
FREEPORT
EL-5296-2013 Residential 313048000 42 FOX HOLLOW install one outlet 05/30/2013 Nathan Hood $32.00 N/A N/A N/A
EL-5299-2013 Residential 413014000 2H1IBLIE) ILLINGHAM Inground pool 05/30/2013 Anthony Lyons Ricks pools $50.00 N/A N/A N/A
EL-5302-2013 Residential 187025000 675 POLAND repairing a service 05/31/2013 LOUise & Therese  ESM Electrical $32.00 N/A NA  N/A
Pepin Systems of Maine
EL-5305-2013 Commercial 249084000 145 LAKE 05/31/2013 James Blackwood Mike Murphy $42.00 N/A N/A N/A
$1,388.00
Permit Type: Plumbing (16)
PL-5154-2013 Internal 207066000 415 RODMAN relocating plumbing 05/01/2013 U MURPHY - C & MPlumbing & - ¢\ N/A NA  N/A
HOMES Heating
PL-5184-2013 Internal 219100000 325 MINOT Piping relocation 05/06/2013 Brenda Fontaine $40.00 N/A NA  N/A
Faith Fontaine
PL-5232-2013 Internal 107002000 3121 HOTEL Lnewsink and fixing the g 03 Good Shepherd e $40.00 N/A NA  NIA
drainage on 2 other sinks Food Bank
Subsurface - .
PL-5226-2013 Wastewater 297013000 119 WEST AUBURN Replacement system 05/17/2013 Patricia Potvin KRY, Inc. $265.00 N/A N/A  N/A
Subsurface new 28x62 single family
PL-5209-2013 145059000 163 BEECH HILL 05/17/2013 Stanley Crockett B & M Developers $315.00 N/A N/A  N/A

Wastewater

home



Permit Number  Work Class Pl Address Description Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total m Sg Ft CODE

Auburn Housing  ABT Plumbing and

PL-5259-2013 Internal 241010000 20 GREAT FALLS  new plumbing 05/21/2013 ) . $40.00 N/A N/A  N/A
Authority Heating
Subsurface - .
PL-5265-2013 Wastewater 321011000 375 WEST AUBURN Replacement System 05/22/2013 William Kotsifas $315.00 N/A N/A N/A
. . . . Dan & Dad's
PL-5264-2013 Internal 206036000 62 GARFIELD 1 Fixture Plumbing Permit 05/22/2013 Elaine Jones Plumbing $40.00 N/A N/A N/A
PL-5268-2013 Internal 079010000 220 POLAND Underground plumbing. 05/23/2013 Pine TreeLLC ~ Dradbury'sPlumbing o, o, N/A NA  N/A
SPRING and Heating
GFI Auburn Plaza .
. JMB Plumbing &
PL-5271-2013 Internal 290004000 730 CENTER New store build out 05/23/2013 Realty LLC,C/O et $90.00 N/A NA  N/A
GIE
HOLLY MAINE LINE
PL-5278-2013 Internal 216007000 303 GARFIELD install bathroom group 05/24/2013 PLUMBINGAND  $50.00 N/A NA  N/A
BACHMANN
HEATING LLC
PL-5189-2013 Subsurface 6171008 29 LUBEAR New single family dwelling  05/24/2013 "2 Realty J. Pratt Construction ~ $265.00 N/A NA  N/A
Wastewater Holdings, LLC
Subsurface . Peter Hemond
PL-5283-2013 137018000 81 SOUTH WITHAM Replacement System 05/28/2013 Randall Fickett i $150.00 N/A NA  N/A
Wastewater Excavating, Inc.
PL-5280-2013 Subsurface 127011000 1345 POWNAL HHE-200 Disposal Field 05/28/2013 Sue Moret Dube Gravel Co. Inc ~ $215.00 N/A NA  N/A
Wastewater Only with Pump
PL-5297-2013 Internal 145059000 163 BEECH HILL  Plumbing for new home 05/30/2013 Stanley Crockett ~ Pete The Plumber  $140.00 N/A NA  N/A
PL-5307-2013 Internal 345012000 2426 TURNER ::&'I‘éng up washer to the 05/31/2013 Leland Faulkner $40.00 N/A NA  N/A
$2,085.00
Permit Type: Sign (4)
. NEOKRAFT
S1-5173-2013 Permanent 261017000 245 CENTER Adecco 05/03/2013 Florist Mall SIGNS. INC $78.00 $6,600.00 56 N/A
S1-5230-2013 Temporary 220115000 144 MILL Great Falls Model Railroad 5/ 4 /5375 Great Falls Model $35.00 $15.00 20 NA

Club. Railroad



Permit Number  Work Class Pl Address Description Issue Date Owner Name Contractor Name Fee Total m Sq Ft CODE

WWS
SI-5256-2013 Permanent 251001000 34 CENTER Your Best Skin. 05/21/2013 INVESTMENT $108.00 $5,100.00 116 N/A

CORP

Next Level Business Auburn Housing NEOKRAFT
SI-5270-2013 Permanent 241024000 156 MAIN Coaching. 05/23/2013 Authority SIGNS, INC. $32.00 $3,075.00 14 N/A
$253.00 $14,790.00
Grand Total of Fees: $7,982.00
Grand Total Number of Permits: 88

Grand Total Est. Cost of Construction: $1,072,690.00



